Babylon
Scarlet Aura
Compressorhead
Starsoup
Lionize
Starblind
Axemaster
Hulkoff
Gotthard
AC/DC
Twisted Tower Dire
Iron Maiden
Metal Church
Crescent Shield
Vicious Rumors
3 Inches Of Blood
Celtic Frost
Pantera
Havok
Wolfchant
Gemuloh
Throat-Cut
Ungoliantha
Loch Vostok
Musical Massacre
Degial
Crypts Of Despair
The Modern Age Slavery
1
Lihhamon
Sortilegia
Nasum
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Berlin
ROU
Berlin
RUS
USA
SWE
USA
SWE
Sul
AUS
USA
UK
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul
USA
USA
St. Oswald-Riedlhitte
MAL
Goslar
Ukraine
SWE
Nossen
SWE
LTU
ITA
Leipzig
Leipzig
CAN
SWE

Dynamit
Fortune Teller
My Girlfriend's A Robot
Escapist
Power Grid
The Shadow Out Of Time
10,000 Pound Hammer
Dragonrider
Sister Moon
Fly On The Wall
The Dagger's Blade
Iron Maiden
Start The Fire
Burn With Life
Don't Wait For Me
Dominion Of Deceit
Procreation (Of The Wicked)
Rise
Path To Nowhere
Wolfchant (A Wolf To Man)
Unwanted War
Burning Ground
To The Ultimate Gate
Summer
Division
Thousand Spears Impale
77
The Place We Call Home
Weltenfresser
Chasma (Deathstrike Coronation)
Night's Mouth
Sick System

1987
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
1996
1985
2001
1980
1986
2006
1990
2004
1984
1992
2009
2017
2017
2008
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2000
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